```
www.ecourtsindia.com
```

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14748/2007

NAROTI DASS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PHOOL KAUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manoj Swarup , Adv. Mr Akshat Goel, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sachin Jain, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

There is no appearance for respondent Nos. 6 to 9.

Service is also complete on respondent Nos. 1 to 4,11 and 12.

Await service on respondent Nos. 10 and 13 to 16.

Request for dasti service is also allowed.

List again on 8.4.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj